
BMZRC 2005 Championship Standings After Round 16

Comments? Email amd@numast.org

2005 Novice Standings Points Diff +/- 2005 11+ Ch'ship Standings
1 Jonathon King 690 1 Simon Snowden
2 Paul Henson 572 -118 2 Todd Brown
3 Ryan Anderson 441 -131 3 Ian James
4 Paul Benford 368 -73 4 Gavin Sherwood
5 Rob Howard 185 -183 5 Andy Moffat
6 Stuart Gladwyn 126 -59 6 Scott Jerome
7 Fiona Wright 120 -6 7 Mark Jones
8 Kevin Swatton 81 -39 8 Simon Scroggins
9 Graham Tickle 62 -19 9 Stephen Scoggins

10 Neil Thomas 27 -35 10 Simon Nix
11 John Jones

2005 Senior Standings Points Diff +/- 12 Matt Bloor
1 Phil Munday 493 13 Mark Dickinson
2 John Welfare 328 -165 14 Chris Shimman
3 Martin Baldwin 287 -41 15 Colin Barrow
4 Paul Emanuel 271 -16 16 Steve Hill
5 Andy Bettridge 210 -61 17 Chris King
6 Ian James 98 -112 18 Chris Scoggins
7 Gavin Sherwood 87 -11 19 Aubrey Olden
8 Peter Lawrence 70 -17 20 Lisa Dartnell
9 Andy Moffat 55 -15 21 Chris Mathews

10 Jon Hart 48 -7 22 Frank Hurcum
11 Colin Barrow 28 -20 23 Stephen Cannon
12 Simon Nix 25 -3 24 Richard Vance
13 Mark Jones 17 -8 25 Gerald Carter
14 John Jones 16 -1 28 Marc Casale
15 Mark Dickinson 10 -6 26 Andy Belenkin
16 Chris King 3 -7 27 Dave Spanswick

29 Tim Griggs
2005 Tuners Trophy Standings Points Diff +/-

1 Burwins 1124
2 CB Racing 1064 -60 
3 Holmshaw Motorcycles 430 -634 
4 DAMA 271 -159 

2005 Team Championship Standings Points Diff +/-
1 Golden Bellends 1042
2 Blue Moon 705 -337 
3 Team North & South 477 -228 
4 Team Swiss Cheese 417 -60 
5 Mellow Yellow 390 -27 
7 DILIGAF!!!!!! 250 -140 
6 Team ScAndylous 248 -2 
9 Team Amarillo 154 -94 
8 Red Ensign Racing 108 -46 

10 Pants & Vest 58 -50 
11 Point & Squirt 13 -45 
12 Team Smiley Crash Test Dummy 12 -1 
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Points Diff +/-
774
557 -217 
463 -94 
391 -72 
326 -65 
236 -90 
228 -8 
225 -3 
220 -5 
213 -7 
207 -6 
185 -22 
166 -19 
148 -18 
127 -21 
108 -19 
94 -14 
89 -5 
63 -26 
61 -2 
55 -6 
48 -7 
40 -8 
35 -5 
34 -1 
29 -5 
25 -4 
21 -4 
1 -20 


